www.thornlighting.co.nz/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Street Lighting
CiviTEQ
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
ENEC, IP66, IK08, SC1, SC2, CE, RCM, Ta=25
Cost-effective LED road lighting solution for refurbishment
projects
• Offers the best balance between cost of ownership and performance. Fitted with

Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Supplied complete with LED.Ordering Guide
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
CiviTEQ Accessories
CQ S LOUVRES FRONT & BACK 2,4 96643221
CQ ADAPTOR MLE -45° 0,2 96643222
CQ L LOUVRES FRONT & BACK 3 96628087
CQ M76 EXTERNAL SPIGOT 0,65 59008132
CQ M60 EXTERNAL SPIGOT 0,65 59008133
CQ M42 EXTERNAL SPIGOT 0,48 59008134
CiviTEQ Small, Narrow road optic
CQ 36L70 740 NR BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96627556
CQ 12L35 740 NR BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96627873
CQ 12L50 740 NR BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96627874
CQ 12L70 740 NR BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96627875
CQ 12L105 740 NR BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96627876
CQ 24L35 740 NR BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96627877
CQ 24L50 740 NR BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96627878
CQ 24L70 740 NR BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96627879
CQ 24L105 740 NR BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96627880
CQ 36L35 740 NR BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96627881
CQ 36L50 740 NR BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96627882
CQ 12L35-740 NR BP 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,654 96636213
CQ 12L50-740 NR BP 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,648 96636214
CQ 12L70-740 NR BP 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,648 96636215
CQ 12L105-740 NR BP 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,648 96636216
CQ 24L35-740 NR BP 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,738 96636217
CQ 24L50-740 NR BP 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,738 96636218
CQ 24L70-740 NR BP 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,738 96636219
CQ 24L105-740 NR BP 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,806 96636220
CQ 36L35-740 NR BP 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 6,076 96636221
CQ 36L50-740 NR BP 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 6,076 96636222
CQ 36L70-740 NR BP 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 6,076 96636223
CiviTEQ Small, Narrow road optic, configured
products
CQ 12L105 730 NR BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,6 96628505
CiviTEQ Small, Wide street optic
CQ 24L50 740 WS BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96643025
CQ 24L70 740 WS BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96643026
CQ 36L35 740 WS BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96643027
CQ 36L70 740 WS BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96643029
CQ 12L35 740 WS BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96643021
CQ 12L50 740 WS BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96643022
CQ 12L70 740 WS BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96643023
CQ 24L35 740 WS BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96643024
CQ 24L35 730 WS BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,5 96628318
CiviTEQ Small, Wide street comfort optic
www.thornlighting.co.nz/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Street Lighting
CiviTEQ
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
CQ 12L35 740 WSC BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96643057
CQ 12L50 740 WSC BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96643058
CQ 12L70 740 WSC BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96643059
CQ 24L35 740 WSC BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96643060
CQ 24L50 740 WSC BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96643061
CQ 24L70 740 WSC BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96643062
CQ 36L35 740 WSC BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96643063
CQ 36L50 740 WSC BS 3550 CL2 M60 GY-S LED 5,7 96643064